Position

Substation Foreperson

Lead Line Journey Worker

Line Journey Worker

Line Journey Worker

Line Journey Worker

Meter/Relay Foreperson

Lineworker Foreperson

Substation Technician Il

Line Journey Worker

Meter/Relay Technician |

Apprentice Lineworker

Field Service Technician

Apprentice Lineworker

Meter Reader

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

Power Distribution-
MID

$178,720

$166,614

$156,340

$145,020

$139,176

$138,696

$133,573

$127,365

$117,500

$114,516

$106,001

$100,384

$95,241

$67,566

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,557

$38,968

$15,532

$13,824

$38,829

$37,715

$14,779

$28,629

$35,173

$30,316

$11,697

$20,501

$31,184

$30,813



