Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Substation Foreperson		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$178,720	\$36,557
Lead Line Journey Worker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$166,614	\$38,968
Line Journey Worker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$156,340	\$15,532
Line Journey Worker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$145,020	\$13,824
Line Journey Worker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$139,176	\$38,829
Meter/Relay Foreperson		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$138,696	\$37,715
Lineworker Foreperson		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$133,573	\$14,779
Substation Technician II		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$127,365	\$28,629
Line Journey Worker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$117,500	\$35,173
Meter/Relay Technician I		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$114,516	\$30,316
Apprentice Lineworker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$106,001	\$11,697
Field Service Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$100,384	\$20,501
Apprentice Lineworker		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$95,241	\$31,184
Meter Reader		Merced Irrigation District	Power Distribution- MID	\$67,566	\$30,813